
PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 STEIL KARL HEINTZ F1 Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 15 4450

2 KLEINBAUER RAYMOND Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 12 4150

3 CONRADY PIT Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 07 4000

4 KOENIG ROMAIN Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 37 3630

5 GLOD PATRICK Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 21 3620

6 ZWICK ROMAIN Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 40 3520

7 SCHONKERT MARC Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 17 3300

8 DEISCHTER OLIVIER Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 13 3220

9 DRAUT YVES Sen DE BARW GILSDORF RB 39 3200

10 THINNES MIKE Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 09 3110

11 STEIL ARNOLD F1 Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 11 3070

12 SCHNEIDER MANFRED Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 16 2950

13 Tarayre Alain Sen PEITENG RB 33 2900

14 HEINESCH CHRISTIAN Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 34 2590

15 Altmann Joe Sen PEITENG RB 10 2460

16 HEINESCH MARC Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 24 2430

17 BRAUN STEVE Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 19 2380

18 KRECKE DAN Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 23 2210

19 WAGENER FREDDY Sen Felen RB 27 1800

20 RAACH VALENTIN Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 28 1750

21 WOLSFELD SERGE Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 32 1730

22 RENAULD JEREMY Sen DE BARW GILSDORF RB 25 1700

23 WAMPACH PASCAL Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 31 1700

24 MÜLLER MICHAEL Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 22 870

25 NICOLAY LOUIS Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 29 590

26 JADIN SERGE Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 30 440

27 WERNER MARCO Sen ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RB 08 0

28 LACOUR JEANNOT Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 35 0

29 WEBER MARC SEN WASSERBELLEG RB 14 0

TOTAL 67770

KLASSEMENT SENIORS
COUPE IHRY VIC 03.08.2025



PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 GREISCH ROMAIN MAS PEITENG RC 09 3070

2 MEDINGER MARCEL MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR BK 07 2540

3 BRANDEBURGER MARC MAS STADBRIEDEMES RC 11 2530

4 DOSTERT RAYMOND MAS STADBRIEDEMES RC 33 2050

5 MOHR NICO MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RC 05 1960

6 WILMES DAN (H) MAS Felen AH 48 1890

7 KRIEPS DAN MAS PEITENG RC 22 1820

8 LATERZA JOS MAS WASSERBELLEG BK 04 1800

9 REICHLING PIERRE MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RC 28 1650

10 DENELLE ALAIN MAS Felen RC 07 1600

11 RAUSCH KURT(H) MAS BETEBUERG FC AH 49 1430

12 LACAF ROBERT MAS ECHTERNACH RC 26 1430

13 ANDRE DENIS MAS STADBRIEDEMES AH 46 1330

14 ROTONDO VITO MAS HOLLERECH AH 66 1270

15 SIEGLER MARC MAS WASSERBELLEG RC 06 1240

16 JANDER MARC MAS WASSERBELLEG RC 31 1060

17 PLEIM ALY MAS DE BARW GILSDORF AH 47 1000

18 FAUST MICHAEL(H) MAS PEITENG AH 50 980

19 DUSEMANG MARCEL MAS UESCHDREF RC 12 980

20 FUSENIG FRIEDHELM MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR AH 44 880

21 FLAMMANG MARK MAS BETEBUERG FC RC 10 840

22 GRÜN JOHN MAS PEITENG AH 55 590

23 ROMMES FRANK MAS ETTELBRECK BK 12 530

24 DI VORA GILBERT MAS STADBRIEDEMES AH 53 230

25 BOSLÊ GUY MAS BETEBUERG FC AH 60 0

26 WOLFSFELD DANIEL MAS STADBRIEDEMES BK 09 0

27 TEMPELS PATRICK MAS ECHTERNACH RC 24 0

TOTAL 34700

COUPE IHRY VIC 03.08.2025
KLASSEMENT MASTER



PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 HARDT CARLO VET ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RC 18 3720

2 ROYER RENE VET Felen RC 14 3540

3 HALINIAK MARC VET HOLLERECH BK 06 3060

4 QUINTUS JEFF VET WASSERBELLEG AH 62 2800

5 RETTER MARC VET HOLLERECH RC 29 2650

6 DI VORA DINO(H) VET STADBRIEDEMES AH 51 2500

7 MERTEN PIERROT VET ECHTERNACH BK 11 2330

8 BARTHELS PATRICK VET STADBRIEDEMES RC 20 2070

9 GEIBEN CARLO VET ETTELBRECK AH 58 1870

10 BRACKER ULF VET WASSERBELLEG AH 45 1840

11 WERY ROBERT VET PEITENG BK 08 1700

12 GLESENER LUC VET PEITENG AH 43 1670

13 KAYL ARMAND(H) VET ROUSPERT GOODYEAR BK 05 1440

14 NOURISSIER JANG VET ETTELBRECK RC 25 1440

15 SCHMIT NICO VET DE BARW GILSDORF RC 32 1320

16 SCHILLO ROLF VET STADBRIEDEMES AH 67 1270

17 HANF FRANCOIS VET ROUSPERT GOODYEAR AH 65 1080

18 THILL ROLAND VET PEITENG RC 23 1080

19 REUTER GUY VET Felen AH 68 1040

20 KREINS FRANCOIS VET PEITENG RC 19 550

TOTAL 38970

COUPE IHRY VIC 03.08.2025
KLASSEMENT VETERAN



PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 MUNO ELIANE DAM BETEBUERG FC AH 64 2470

2 TIMOSHKINA TATIANA DAM PEITENG RC 30 1980

3 WILMES ANOUCK DAM Felen AH 61 1670

4 DUSEMANG LILIANE DAM UESCHDREF RC 08 1010

5 SCHMIT ANGELE DAM DE BARW GILSDORF RC 27 1000

6 STRICHARTZ JEANNY(H) DAM Felen AH 52 600

TOTAL 8730

COUPE IHRY VIC 03.08.2025
KLASSEMENT DAMES



PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht
1 JAKOBY ALEXIS U10 PEITENG AH 70 1790

TOTAL 1790

PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht
1 RAACH MAIK U20 WASSERBELLEG RC 13 2660

2 MÜLLER JULIAN U20 STADBRIEDEMES AH 42 2530

3 BROVEDANI JESSICA U20 BETEBUERG FC RC 21 2110

TOTAL 7300

COUPE IHRY VIC 03.08.2025
KLASSEMENT U10

KLASSEMENT U 20



PLAATZ NUMM GEWIICHT

1 STADBRIEDEMES 17420
2 Betebuerg 16550
3 Wasserbelleg 15190
4 Peiteng 12230
5 Rouspert GOODYEAR 11310
6 Felen 10500
7 De Barw Gilsdorf 8220
8 Hollerech 6980
9 Ettelbreck 3840

10 Echternach 3760
11 Ueschdref 1990

KLASSEMENT VERÄINER
COUPE IHRY VIC 03.08.2025



PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 STEIL KARL HEINTZ F1 Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 15 4450 F1
2 KLEINBAUER RAYMOND Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 12 4150

3 CONRADY PIT Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 07 4000

4 HARDT CARLO VET ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RC 18 3720

5 KOENIG ROMAIN Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 37 3630

6 GLOD PATRICK Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 21 3620

7 ROYER RENE VET Felen RC 14 3540

8 ZWICK ROMAIN Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 40 3520

9 SCHONKERT MARC Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 17 3300

10 DEISCHTER OLIVIER Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 13 3220

11 DRAUT YVES Sen DE BARW GILSDORF RB 39 3200

12 THINNES MIKE Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 09 3110

14 GREISCH ROMAIN MAS PEITENG RC 09 3070

13 STEIL ARNOLD F1 Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 11 3070 F1
15 HALINIAK MARC VET HOLLERECH BK 06 3060

16 SCHNEIDER MANFRED Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 16 2950

17 Tarayre Alain Sen PEITENG RB 33 2900

18 QUINTUS JEFF VET WASSERBELLEG AH 62 2800

19 RAACH MAIK U20 WASSERBELLEG RC 13 2660 F2
20 RETTER MARC VET HOLLERECH RC 29 2650

21 HEINESCH CHRISTIAN Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 34 2590

22 MEDINGER MARCEL MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR BK 07 2540

24 BRANDEBURGER MARC MAS STADBRIEDEMES RC 11 2530

23 MÜLLER JULIAN U20 STADBRIEDEMES AH 42 2530

25 DI VORA DINO(H) VET STADBRIEDEMES AH 51 2500 H
26 MUNO ELIANE DAM BETEBUERG FC AH 64 2470

27 Altmann Joe Sen PEITENG RB 10 2460

28 HEINESCH MARC Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 24 2430

29 BRAUN STEVE Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 19 2380

30 MERTEN PIERROT VET ECHTERNACH BK 11 2330

31 KRECKE DAN Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 23 2210

32 BROVEDANI JESSICA U20 BETEBUERG FC RC 21 2110

33 BARTHELS PATRICK VET STADBRIEDEMES RC 20 2070

34 DOSTERT RAYMOND MAS STADBRIEDEMES RC 33 2050

35 TIMOSHKINA TATIANA DAM PEITENG RC 30 1980

36 MOHR NICO MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RC 05 1960

37 WILMES DAN (H) MAS Felen AH 48 1890 H
38 GEIBEN CARLO VET ETTELBRECK AH 58 1870

39 BRACKER ULF VET WASSERBELLEG AH 45 1840

40 KRIEPS DAN MAS PEITENG RC 22 1820

42 WAGENER FREDDY Sen Felen RB 27 1800

41 LATERZA JOS MAS WASSERBELLEG BK 04 1800

43 JAKOBY ALEXIS U10 PEITENG AH 70 1790

44 RAACH VALENTIN Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 28 1750

COUPE IHRY VIC 03.08.2025
KLASSEMENT TOTAL



45 WOLSFELD SERGE Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 32 1730

47 RENAULD JEREMY Sen DE BARW GILSDORF RB 25 1700

46 WERY ROBERT VET PEITENG BK 08 1700

48 WAMPACH PASCAL Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 31 1700

50 WILMES ANOUCK DAM Felen AH 61 1670

49 GLESENER LUC VET PEITENG AH 43 1670

51 REICHLING PIERRE MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RC 28 1650

52 DENELLE ALAIN MAS Felen RC 07 1600

54 NOURISSIER JANG VET ETTELBRECK RC 25 1440

53 KAYL ARMAND(H) VET ROUSPERT GOODYEAR BK 05 1440 H
55 RAUSCH KURT(H) MAS BETEBUERG FC AH 49 1430 H
56 LACAF ROBERT MAS ECHTERNACH RC 26 1430

57 ANDRE DENIS MAS STADBRIEDEMES AH 46 1330

58 SCHMIT NICO VET DE BARW GILSDORF RC 32 1320 F1
59 ROTONDO VITO MAS HOLLERECH AH 66 1270

60 SCHILLO ROLF VET STADBRIEDEMES AH 67 1270

61 SIEGLER MARC MAS WASSERBELLEG RC 06 1240 F2
63 THILL ROLAND VET PEITENG RC 23 1080 H
62 HANF FRANCOIS VET ROUSPERT GOODYEAR AH 65 1080

64 JANDER MARC MAS WASSERBELLEG RC 31 1060

65 REUTER GUY VET Felen AH 68 1040

66 DUSEMANG LILIANE DAM UESCHDREF RC 08 1010 F1
68 SCHMIT ANGELE DAM DE BARW GILSDORF RC 27 1000 F1
67 PLEIM ALY MAS DE BARW GILSDORF AH 47 1000

69 FAUST MICHAEL(H) MAS PEITENG AH 50 980 H
70 DUSEMANG MARCEL MAS UESCHDREF RC 12 980 F1
71 FUSENIG FRIEDHELM MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR AH 44 880

72 MÜLLER MICHAEL Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 22 870

73 FLAMMANG MARK MAS BETEBUERG FC RC 10 840

74 STRICHARTZ JEANNY(H) DAM Felen AH 52 600 H
76 NICOLAY LOUIS Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 29 590

75 GRÜN JOHN MAS PEITENG AH 55 590

77 KREINS FRANCOIS VET PEITENG RC 19 550

78 ROMMES FRANK MAS ETTELBRECK BK 12 530

79 JADIN SERGE Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 30 440

80 DI VORA GILBERT MAS STADBRIEDEMES AH 53 230

81 BOSLÊ GUY MAS BETEBUERG FC AH 60 0

85 LACOUR JEANNOT Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 35 0

86 TEMPELS PATRICK MAS ECHTERNACH RC 24 0

83 WERNER MARCO Sen ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RB 08 0

82 WOLFSFELD DANIEL MAS STADBRIEDEMES BK 09 0

84 WEBER MARC SEN WASSERBELLEG RB 14 0

Total 159260



PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 CONRADY PIT Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 07 4000

2 KOENIG ROMAIN Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 37 3630

3 GLOD PATRICK Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 21 3620

4 DEISCHTER OLIVIER Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 13 3220

5 SCHNEIDER MANFRED Sen STADBRIEDEMES RB 16 2950

Total 17420

PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 KLEINBAUER RAYMOND Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 12 4150

2 ZWICK ROMAIN Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 40 3520

3 SCHONKERT MARC Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 17 3300

4 THINNES MIKE Sen BETEBUERG FC RB 09 3110

5 MUNO ELIANE DAM BETEBUERG FC AH 64 2470

Total 16550

PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 STEIL KARL HEINTZ F1 Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 15 4450

2 STEIL ARNOLD F1 Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 11 3070

3 QUINTUS JEFF VET WASSERBELLEG AH 62 2800

4 RAACH MAIK U20 WASSERBELLEG RC 13 2660

5 KRECKE DAN Sen WASSERBELLEG RB 23 2210

Total 15190

PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 GREISCH ROMAIN MAS PEITENG RC 09 3070

2 Tarayre Alain Sen PEITENG RB 33 2900

3 Altmann Joe Sen PEITENG RB 10 2460

4 TIMOSHKINA TATIANA DAM PEITENG RC 30 1980

5 KRIEPS DAN MAS PEITENG RC 22 1820

Total 12230
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COUPE IHRY VIC 03.08.2025
5 Bëscht pro Veräin
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PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 HARDT CARLO VET ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RC 18 3720

2 MEDINGER MARCEL MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR BK 07 2540

3 MOHR NICO MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RC 05 1960

4 REICHLING PIERRE MAS ROUSPERT GOODYEAR RC 28 1650

5 KAYL ARMAND(H) VET ROUSPERT GOODYEAR BK 05 1440

Total 11310

PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 ROYER RENE VET Felen RC 14 3540

2 WILMES DAN (H) MAS Felen AH 48 1890

3 WAGENER FREDDY Sen Felen RB 27 1800

4 WILMES ANOUCK DAM Felen AH 61 1670

5 DENELLE ALAIN MAS Felen RC 07 1600

Total 10500

PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 DRAUT YVES Sen DE BARW GILSDORF RB 39 3200

2 RENAULD JEREMY Sen DE BARW GILSDORF RB 25 1700

3 SCHMIT NICO VET DE BARW GILSDORF RC 32 1320

4 SCHMIT ANGELE DAM DE BARW GILSDORF RC 27 1000

5 PLEIM ALY MAS DE BARW GILSDORF AH 47 1000

Total 8220

PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 HALINIAK MARC VET HOLLERECH BK 06 3060

2 RETTER MARC VET HOLLERECH RC 29 2650

3 ROTONDO VITO MAS HOLLERECH AH 66 1270

4
5

Total 6980
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PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 GEIBEN CARLO VET ETTELBRECK AH 58 1870

2 NOURISSIER JANG VET ETTELBRECK RC 25 1440

3 ROMMES FRANK MAS ETTELBRECK BK 12 530

4
5

Total 3840

PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 MERTEN PIERROT VET ECHTERNACH BK 11 2330

2 LACAF ROBERT MAS ECHTERNACH RC 26 1430

3 TEMPELS PATRICK MAS ECHTERNACH RC 24 0

4
5

Total 3760

PLAATZ Num Virnum Kat Veraïn Stand Gewicht

1 DUSEMANG LILIANE DAM UESCHDREF RC 08 1010

2 DUSEMANG MARCEL MAS UESCHDREF RC 12 980

3
4
5

Total 1990
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